
Show #92818: Montana Reined Cowhorse Futurity (09/28/2018-09/30/2018)

11. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Fence) - Shown: 26  (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 422 Rey Cool Cat Justin E. Lawrence 75.00 Long Pines Land&Livestock$382.40

2 468 Cayenne Cat Todd D. Fitch 74.50 Kenneth G. Jones$286.80

3 536 Gimme Bak My Bullets Jim W. Spence 74.00 Andrea Luce$191.20

4 485 Playin One Time Terrill Heaton 73.00 Rocking BS Ranch$95.60

5T 467 BR Cookin CD Callee R. Miller 72.50 Gary And Becky Rose

5T 410 Shade Of Rey DR Chad T. Blaisdell 72.50 Lazy TD Performance Horses

7 523 Tag Almighty Mike E. Miller 72.00 Mike E. Miller

8T 548 Ima Dime Kirk L. Hall 71.00 Dannica Percivich

8T 526 Shiner Dear Rey Matt Kelly 71.00 Wagonhound Land &

10T 552 This Cats Travelin Caleb J. Jantz 70.50 Kelsee Cliff/Bell A Land And

10T 409 Dual True Grit Chad T. Blaisdell 70.50 Kent Blough

12 527 This Cats Not Blu Matt Kelly 70.00 Wagonhound Land &

13T 543 MR Metallic Freckles Gary S. Stark 69.00 Gary S. Stark

13T 463 VSR Rewind R. Scott Seeklander 69.00 R. Scott Seeklander

13T 465 Starlights Remington Callee R. Miller 69.00 Callee R. Miller

16T 521 Smoothie By Uno Harold Meeks 68.50 Poison Spider Remuda Llc

16T 501 Neat Blue Cat Steve Bond 68.50 Bruce/Brenda Degenstein

18 499 Dualelan Bill Campbell 67.50 Iola Mason

19T 561 WR Cats A Star 014 Tye MacDonald 67.00 Karen Fellerhoff

19T 549 Night Time Playmate Kirk L. Hall 67.00 Mickey Anderson

21 530 High TanaCat Tack Louthan 65.00 Karey E. Franz

22 508 RR Metallic Man Zeph P. Schulz 64.00 Zeph P. Schulz

23 505 Sophisicated Catalpa Travis J. Young 63.50 Richard And Peggy Young

24 479 Wind Her Up Dunna Jess L. Kirkpatrick 60.00 L4 Quarter Horses

25T 424 Lighten Up Missy Brandon C. Buttars 0.00 Aaron Ranch

25T 547 PR Shiner San De Kirk L. Hall 0.00 Kathy Griesse

12. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 24 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 422 Rey Cool Cat Justin E. Lawrence 75.00 Long Pines Land&Livestock$30.00

2 468 Cayenne Cat Todd D. Fitch 74.50 Kenneth G. Jones$22.50

3 536 Gimme Bak My Bullets Jim W. Spence 74.00 Andrea Luce$15.00

4 485 Playin One Time Terrill Heaton 73.00 Rocking BS Ranch$7.50

5T 467 BR Cookin CD Callee R. Miller 72.50 Gary And Becky Rose

5T 410 Shade Of Rey DR Chad T. Blaisdell 72.50 Lazy TD Performance Horses

7 523 Tag Almighty Mike E. Miller 72.00 Mike E. Miller

8T 548 Ima Dime Kirk L. Hall 71.00 Dannica Percivich

8T 526 Shiner Dear Rey Matt Kelly 71.00 Wagonhound Land &

10T 552 This Cats Travelin Caleb J. Jantz 70.50 Kelsee Cliff/Bell A Land And

10T 409 Dual True Grit Chad T. Blaisdell 70.50 Kent Blough

12 527 This Cats Not Blu Matt Kelly 70.00 Wagonhound Land &

13T 543 MR Metallic Freckles Gary S. Stark 69.00 Gary S. Stark

13T 463 VSR Rewind R. Scott Seeklander 69.00 R. Scott Seeklander

13T 465 Starlights Remington Callee R. Miller 69.00 Callee R. Miller

16 501 Neat Blue Cat Steve Bond 68.50 Bruce/Brenda Degenstein
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17 499 Dualelan Bill Campbell 67.50 Iola Mason

18T 561 WR Cats A Star 014 Tye MacDonald 67.00 Karen Fellerhoff

18T 549 Night Time Playmate Kirk L. Hall 67.00 Mickey Anderson

20 530 High TanaCat Tack Louthan 65.00 Karey E. Franz

21 508 RR Metallic Man Zeph P. Schulz 64.00 Zeph P. Schulz

22 505 Sophisicated Catalpa Travis J. Young 63.50 Richard And Peggy Young

23T 424 Lighten Up Missy Brandon C. Buttars 0.00 Aaron Ranch

23T 547 PR Shiner San De Kirk L. Hall 0.00 Kathy Griesse

13. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 467 BR Cookin CD Callee R. Miller 72.50 Gary And Becky Rose$20.00

1T 410 Shade Of Rey DR Chad T. Blaisdell 72.50 Lazy TD Performance Horses$20.00

3 523 Tag Almighty Mike E. Miller 72.00 Mike E. Miller$10.00

4T 548 Ima Dime Kirk L. Hall 71.00 Dannica Percivich

4T 526 Shiner Dear Rey Matt Kelly 71.00 Wagonhound Land &

6T 552 This Cats Travelin Caleb J. Jantz 70.50 Kelsee Cliff/Bell A Land And

6T 409 Dual True Grit Chad T. Blaisdell 70.50 Kent Blough

8 527 This Cats Not Blu Matt Kelly 70.00 Wagonhound Land &

9T 463 VSR Rewind R. Scott Seeklander 69.00 R. Scott Seeklander

9T 465 Starlights Remington Callee R. Miller 69.00 Callee R. Miller

11T 521 Smoothie By Uno Harold Meeks 68.50 Poison Spider Remuda Llc

11T 501 Neat Blue Cat Steve Bond 68.50 Bruce/Brenda Degenstein

13T 561 WR Cats A Star 014 Tye MacDonald 67.00 Karen Fellerhoff

13T 549 Night Time Playmate Kirk L. Hall 67.00 Mickey Anderson

15 530 High TanaCat Tack Louthan 65.00 Karey E. Franz

16 547 PR Shiner San De Kirk L. Hall 0.00 Kathy Griesse

14. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 477 Little Foot Michael N. Vipham 71.50 Wade & Cara Small$123.00

2 493 Uno Im Wright Michael N. Vipham 71.00 Michael N. Vipham$73.80

3T 521 Smoothie By Uno Harold Meeks 68.50 Poison Spider Remuda Llc$24.60

3T 501 Neat Blue Cat Steve Bond 68.50 Bruce/Brenda Degenstein$24.60

5 492 Bet Hesa Hit Gary A. Cooper 68.00 Carolyn M. Alm

6 544 Hesa Snazzy Bet Tucker Braa 67.50 Roger Sauer

7T 561 WR Cats A Star 014 Tye MacDonald 67.00 Karen Fellerhoff

7T 540 Lucky Lil Lena Dr Lisa D. Whinfrey 67.00 Lisa D. Whinfrey

7T 533 APS Willow Patch Paul Van Dyke 67.00 Paul Van Dyke

10 530 High TanaCat Tack Louthan 65.00 Karey E. Franz

11 534 Pistol Blue Velvet Cory Dean Shelman II 63.00 Cory Shelman

12 417 Mc Etta Agusta A. Keetch 62.50 Mike Or Cheri Nehl

13 475 Dillons Golde Nugget Jared Ashcraft 61.00 Beverly Rees

14 479 Wind Her Up Dunna Jess L. Kirkpatrick 60.00 L4 Quarter Horses

15. NRCHA SSD: Stallion Stakes Derby (Fence) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $800.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 499 Dualelan Bill Campbell 67.50 Iola Mason$63.12

2 533 APS Willow Patch Paul Van Dyke 67.00 Paul Van Dyke$42.08
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3 479 Wind Her Up Dunna Jess L. Kirkpatrick 60.00 L4 Quarter Horses

16. NRCHA MtOD: Mt Bred Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $400.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 499 Dualelan Bill Campbell 67.50 Iola Mason$36.60

2 505 Sophisicated Catalpa Travis J. Young 63.50 Richard And Peggy Young$24.40

3 479 Wind Her Up Dunna Jess L. Kirkpatrick 60.00 L4 Quarter Horses


